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Women / XS / XS b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Burghardt884
First Coast

9.200 9.550 9.3509.400 37.500
1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Hamilton846
TGR

8.900 9.850 9.2008.950 36.900
3T 1 7 4T 2 

2 

RyAnnah Powell1334
Palm Coast

9.200 9.200 9.0009.300 36.700
1T 8 2 7T 3 

3 

Autumn Mortimer1329
Palm Coast

8.450 9.350 9.4509.200 36.450
11 6 4T 1 4 

4 

Ariel McMahon854
TGR

8.600 9.550 9.2008.700 36.050
7T 2T 11 4T 5 

5 

Juno Espinoza841
TGR

8.700 9.550 8.5509.150 35.950
6 2T 6 12 6T

6T

McKayla Batista827
TGR

8.400 9.400 8.9509.200 35.950
12T 5 4T 9 6T

6T

Alexa Kuhbander909
First Coast

8.600 9.150 9.3008.900 35.950
7T 9 8 3 6T

6T

Annabelle Rupp1335
Palm Coast

8.900 8.200 9.1509.250 35.500
3T 13 3 6 9 

9 

Lily Kuhbander910
First Coast

8.500 9.250 8.6008.800 35.150
10 7 9 11 10 

10 

Kadlee Rush1336
Palm Coast

8.400 8.750 9.0008.750 34.900
12T 11 10 7T 11 

11 

Haile Brown1053
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 8.900 8.3008.500 34.500
5 10 12 13 12 

12 

Avery Wurzbach180
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.400 8.7508.000 33.750
7T 12 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsa Winebarger873
TGR

8.700 9.850 9.4509.150 37.150
6 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ashlynn Christiansen887
First Coast

8.800 9.400 9.2509.650 37.100
4T 5T 1 2T 2 

2 

Ella Mansfield916
First Coast

9.400 9.600 9.2008.700 36.900
1 3T 11 4T 3 

3 

Eliza Parmenter920
First Coast

9.200 9.200 8.8509.450 36.700
2 8T 2T 9T 4 

4 

Coco Norris919
First Coast

8.650 9.650 9.2509.050 36.600
7T 2 6 2T 5 

5 

Sydney Gunnell902
First Coast

8.650 9.600 9.2009.100 36.550
7T 3T 5 4T 6 

6 

Braelyn Walton937
First Coast

8.600 9.200 9.2008.950 35.950
9T 8T 8T 4T 7 

7 

Maddie Baldwin414
Titanium

8.000 9.100 9.1009.450 35.650
13 10T 2T 7 8T

8T

Avery Crist1310
Palm Coast

8.600 9.400 9.0008.650 35.650
9T 5T 12 8 8T

8T

Autumn Poku1023
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 9.400 8.4508.800 35.550
3 5T 10 13 10 

10 

Francesca DelBonis1316
Palm Coast

8.500 9.100 8.8008.950 35.350
11 10T 8T 11T 11 

11 

Akira Courts123
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 8.8008.600 35.300
4T 10T 13 11T 12T

12T

Gauri Bodavula115
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 9.050 8.8509.000 35.300
12 13 7 9T 12T

12T
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Women / XS / XS b4 g3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayden Hilliard1000
First Coast

9.300 9.400 9.3509.600 37.650
1T 4T 1 2T 1 

1 

Morgan Cook422
Titanium

9.300 9.450 9.0009.250 37.000
1T 2T 3 7T 2 

2 

Trinity Pinder859
TGR

8.800 9.450 9.5009.100 36.850
5* 2T 4 1 3T

3T

Myla Espinoza842
TGR

8.800 9.400 9.3509.300 36.850
5* 4T 2 2T 3T

3T

Mia Labell1056
Flight Gym Academy

8.750 9.000 9.3509.000 36.100
8 7 7 2T 5 

5 

Averi Williams178
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.1009.050 36.050
5T 6 5T 6 6 

6 

Kensi Taylor936
First Coast

9.050 8.700 9.3508.900 36.000
3 11 8 2T 7 

7 

Landri Ellis424
Titanium

8.200 9.750 8.5509.050 35.550
12T 1 5T 10 8 

8 

Jia Patel154
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 8.9508.800 35.250
9T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Juju Sullivan934
First Coast

9.000 8.800 9.0008.100 34.900
4 10 11 7T 10 

10 

Kayla Davis1312
Palm Coast

8.600 8.950 8.4008.400 34.350
9T 8 10 11 11 

11 

Dakota Vaughn173
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.250 8.1007.850 32.400
12T 13 12 12 12 

12 

Mila Guidice1013
Flight Gym Academy

8.300 8.500 7.6507.600 32.050
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Webb652
TGTC

9.400 9.600 9.3509.450 37.800
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Jordyn Besse829
TGR

8.500 9.750 9.4009.350 37.000
12 1 3 1 2 

2 

Mia Vedder1342
Palm Coast

8.900 9.600 8.9509.400 36.850
5 3T 2 8T 3 

3 

Lottie Lindow912
First Coast

8.700 9.650 9.1509.200 36.700
8T 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Addison Curington891
First Coast

8.700 9.550 9.1509.050 36.450
8T 5* 8 4T 5T

5T

Ella Solomon443
Titanium

8.800 9.550 8.9509.150 36.450
7 5* 5 8T 5T

5T

Amelia Yoon1031
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 9.350 9.1509.100 36.200
10T 7T 6T 4T 7 

7 

Baylee Brown1003
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 9.100 9.3008.800 36.050
6 10 11 3 8 

8 

Kylie Saracco1060
Flight Gym Academy

9.300 9.350 8.8008.450 35.900
2 7T 12T 11 9 

9 

Aubree Truesdale650
TGTC

9.100 8.800 8.9009.000 35.800
3 12 9 10 10 

10 

Kyla Niec439
Titanium

8.600 9.250 9.0008.850 35.700
10T 9 10 7 11T

11T

Natalya Kittle1324
Palm Coast

9.000 8.900 8.7009.100 35.700
4 11 6T 12 11T

11T

Samiyah Brown1004
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 8.350 8.5008.450 33.700
13 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Hamilton847
TGR

9.200 9.600 9.4009.350 37.550
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kendall Beverly1228
Fantastic

9.000 9.550 9.5509.150 37.250
4T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Annalysia Sheriff1338
Palm Coast

8.850 9.700 9.1509.300 37.000
7 1 2 5 3 

3 

Summer Lee1242
Fantastic

9.250 9.450 8.9508.850 36.500
1 4T 7T 8T 4 

4 

Karmyn Winn1255
Fantastic

9.050 9.450 9.3008.250 36.050
3 4T 11T 3 5 

5 

Khloe Christmas420
Titanium

9.000 9.000 9.0009.000 36.000
4T 7T 4 7 6 

6 

Hailey Goff1055
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 9.050 8.9508.900 35.900
4T 6 6 8T 7 

7 

Makayla Batten113
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.3008.950 34.950
8 7T 5 12 8 

8 

Taylor Chancey418
Titanium

8.200 9.000 8.8008.850 34.850
9T 7T 7T 10T 9 

9 

Isabelle Schoffler1061
Flight Gym Academy

8.200 8.550 9.1008.250 34.100
9T 11T 11T 6 10 

10 

Riley Boswell1230
Fantastic

8.100 8.550 8.8008.300 33.750
11 11T 10 10T 11 

11 

Avery Zenner183
Starlight Gymnastics

6.500 8.100 8.2008.250 31.050
12 13 11T 13 12 

12 

Hayleigh Baker111
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.800 9.2008.450 26.450
13 10 9 4 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Lanier1325
Palm Coast

8.500 9.700 8.7509.450 36.400
11 1 1 10* 1T

1T

Brooke Hiers428
Titanium

9.100 9.250 8.7509.300 36.400
2T 4T 2 10* 1T

1T

Izabella Jacobs904
First Coast

8.900 9.400 8.7509.250 36.300
7T 2 3T 10T 3 

3 

Viviana Burghardt885
First Coast

8.800 9.250 9.0009.000 36.050
9T 4T 5 4T 4 

4 

Allison Musillami150
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.0508.800 35.900
2T 9 7T 3 5 

5 

Elli Merwin186
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.0008.800 35.800
5T 7T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Taylor Morris436
Titanium

8.400 9.300 9.0008.950 35.650
12 3 6 4T 7 

7 

Isabella DePiero1315
Palm Coast

8.900 9.050 8.3509.250 35.550
7T 6 3T 13 8 

8 

Lily Yeoman181
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.2008.200 35.500
2T 7T 11 1 9 

9 

Halle Keene1241
Fantastic

9.200 8.400 9.1008.650 35.350
1 12 9 2 10 

10 

Rylee Wagner1253
Fantastic

8.800 8.850 9.0008.150 34.800
9T 10 12 4T 11 

11 

Lily Burnett1232
Fantastic

9.000 8.150 8.8508.600 34.600
5T 13 10 9 12 

12 

Dakota Adams1227
Fantastic

8.100 8.500 9.0007.850 33.450
13 11 13 4T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna McCants743
Gyminators

9.500 9.550 9.0009.500 37.550
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

Peyton Graham1266
Gallagher's

9.000 9.700 9.2508.950 36.900
3T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Madyson Freeman581
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.1009.200 36.750
3T 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Emily Shepard1272
Gallagher's

9.200 9.000 9.1009.250 36.550
2 7T 3 3T 4 

4 

Eva Pilla371
WGV Gymnastics

8.200 9.350 9.3009.450 36.300
9 5 2 1 5 

5 

Kailani Benabe1081
TumbleBees 

8.450 9.400 9.1009.050 36.000
7 4 5 3T 6 

6 

Leyli Amoli738
Gyminators

8.950 9.000 8.8008.850 35.600
5 7T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Sophia Azoulay1260
Gallagher's

8.700 8.400 9.0508.900 35.050
6 12 7 6 8 

8 

Evann Trepanier1275
Gallagher's

8.400 8.950 8.8008.850 35.000
8 9 8T 8T 9 

9 

Ashtyn Marcum583
EVO Gymnastics

8.100 9.250 8.8008.450 34.600
10 6 11 8T 10 

10 

Kitara Barrett1092
Twister Gymnastics

8.000 8.700 8.3008.300 33.300
11 10 12 12 11 

11 

Eliana Jay-Gordon1102
Twister Gymnastics

7.000 7.700 8.4008.600 31.700
12 13 10 11 12 

12 

Noahruosse Bohm1093
Twister Gymnastics

5.400 8.500 7.3006.500 27.700
13 11 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Daytona Beach Open Gym B
Meet Results
Feb 3-8, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2021 1:37:31 PM

Women / XS / XS b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Harrell742
Gyminators

9.400 9.650 9.0009.750 37.800
1 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Nora Blondell657
Nova - FL

9.350 9.650 9.0509.300 37.350
2 2T 4T 4 2 

2 

Jiselle Hill241
Florida Elite

8.850 9.600 9.3509.450 37.250
5T 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Bethany Bruno340
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.0009.100 36.600
3 7T 8 5T 4 

4 

Angeline Cespedes706
TumbleBees 

8.200 9.550 9.3009.350 36.400
11 6 3 3 5 

5 

Gabby Gambino237
Florida Elite

8.700 9.600 8.6509.300 36.250
8 4T 4T 10 6 

6 

Londynn Booth739
Gyminators

8.750 9.350 8.9508.950 36.000
7 9 9 7 7 

7 

Olivia Wrehsnig675
Nova - FL

8.850 9.400 8.8508.750 35.850
5T 7T 10 8 8 

8 

Reese Kulics580
Classic Savage

8.550 9.300 8.7009.150 35.700
9 10T 7 9 9 

9 

Samantha Langdon555
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 9.700 8.6008.700 35.500
10 1 11 11 10 

10 

Eva Bielarski592
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 7.850 9.5508.450 34.850
4 13 13 1 11 

11 

Brylie Moses246
Florida Elite

7.700 9.300 7.7009.250 33.950
13 10T 6 13 12 

12 

Nylah Jackson1071
Sun Country - FL

8.100 8.500 8.5008.550 33.650
12 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras552
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.650 9.7009.800 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Bardelli1089
EVO Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.2008.750 36.600
3 3 9T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Bowdre740
Gyminators

9.350 9.600 8.6008.850 36.400
2 2 6T 8T 3 

3 

Kaitelynn McCutcheon1117
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 9.500 8.5509.600 36.250
5T 4 2 10 4 

4 

Neesa Kompothecras553
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 9.450 9.1509.100 36.100
9T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Alyssa Harriford354
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 9.0509.200 35.650
5T 9 3T 5T 6 

6 

Kirsten Widjaja718
TumbleBees 

8.400 8.900 9.4508.800 35.550
9T 6T 8 2 7 

7 

Kynzie Ferguson660
Nova - FL

8.600 8.850 8.6009.200 35.250
5T 8 3T 8T 8 

8 

Aubrey Rivera628
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 8.6508.850 35.050
4 10 6T 7 9 

9 

Ayla Tohal253
Florida Elite

8.600 8.400 9.0508.000 34.050
5T 11 12 5T 10 

10 

Alexandra DAgostino1097
Twister Gymnastics

7.600 8.900 8.4008.750 33.650
12 6T 9T 11 11 

11 

Liliana Max1105
Twister Gymnastics

7.800 8.200 8.1508.350 32.500
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Hernandez710
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.650 9.7009.700 38.450
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Khloe Duran1183
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.650 9.0009.300 37.350
1T 1T 3 7 2 

2 

Carter DeJohn1263
Gallagher's

9.100 9.500 9.2009.200 37.000
3 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Sophia Goodman239
Florida Elite

8.750 9.400 8.7509.600 36.500
8 4T 2 8T 4 

4 

Jaelyn Nazario945
Harbor City

8.900 9.400 8.7509.250 36.300
6T 4T 4 8T 5 

5 

Bianca Baratta234
Florida Elite

8.650 9.150 9.1508.600 35.550
9 7T 11T 4 6 

6 

Giselle Reed1075
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.250 8.6008.600 35.350
6T 6 11T 11 7 

7 

Emma Bouck192
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 8.400 9.1009.200 35.250
10T 10 5T 5 8 

8 

Jaeda Chester193
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 8.200 9.0508.950 35.200
4T 11T 7T 6 9 

9 

Adisson Blahut387
Classic Savage

8.550 8.200 9.5008.850 35.100
10T 11T 9 2 10 

10 

Keira Mulligan1073
Sun Country - FL

8.300 9.150 8.1508.950 34.550
13 7T 7T 13 11 

11 

Melody Taylor228
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.000 8.7507.400 34.150
4T 9 13 8T 12 

12 

Renee White944
Nova - FL

8.400 7.500 8.5008.750 33.150
12 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Rivas1208
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 9.900 9.4509.350 38.050
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Addyson Koo1133
Nova - FL

9.300 9.400 8.9009.450 37.050
2T 6T 2T 8 2 

2 

Samantha Snow379
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.0509.450 37.000
4T 6T 2T 5 3 

3 

Chloe Gazagnaire1265
Gallagher's

9.000 9.550 9.0009.100 36.650
7 3 7T 6 4 

4 

Lucy Bielarski593
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 9.500 9.2009.250 36.550
10 4T 5 2T 5 

5 

Emma Beville1113
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 9.600 8.8509.500 36.450
11 2 1 9 6 

6 

Ava Lawson1194
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 9.500 9.2009.200 36.300
12 4T 6 2T 7 

7 

Kayla Arroyo590
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 8.9508.850 36.050
2T 12 11T 7 8 

8 

Aubrey Moore245
Florida Elite

9.100 9.400 8.3508.850 35.700
4T 6T 11T 12T 9 

9 

Brooke Stephens734
Harbor City

8.700 9.000 8.6009.100 35.400
9 11 7T 10 10 

10 

Audrianna Fritz725
Harbor City

8.850 9.100 8.3509.050 35.350
8 10 9 12T 11 

11 

Jadee Katter391
Classic Savage

8.350 8.500 9.2008.900 34.950
13 13 10 2T 12 

12 

Victoria Avalos190
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.200 8.5507.850 34.650
6 9 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g6
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Toste1086
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.700 9.3509.700 38.350
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Bella Gregory1186
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.400 9.3009.050 37.300
2 5T 8T 4 2 

2 

Nana James582
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 9.650 9.2009.550 37.250
6T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Kimberly Tart382
WGV Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.1009.350 36.750
4 7 5 6 4 

4 

Antonia Mitsou713
TumbleBees 

8.300 9.400 9.5509.400 36.650
11 5T 4 1 5 

5 

Elena Schaffstein375
WGV Gymnastics

8.500 9.200 9.3509.250 36.300
9 8T 6 2T 6 

6 

Brielle Poore626
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 9.0009.600 36.150
6T 12 2 7T 7 

7 

Lyla Parker217
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.250 9.600 9.0009.050 35.900
12 3 8T 7T 8 

8 

Sadie Haldeman1069
Sun Country - FL

8.800 9.000 8.9009.150 35.850
8 10 7 10 9 

9 

Kate Blondell1132
Nova - FL

9.100 9.200 8.8008.050 35.150
3 8T 13 11 10 

10 

Leah Godwin200
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 9.450 8.2508.350 34.950
5 4 12 13 11 

11 

Cora Haven1070
Sun Country - FL

8.400 8.400 8.6508.700 34.150
10 13 10 12 12 

12 

Lucia Moretta559
EVO Gymnastics

6.000 8.900 9.0008.600 32.500
13 11 11 7T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First Coast L 113.550 27.900 28.900 28.700 28.050
21 3 1

2 TGR L 112.700 26.900 29.450 28.000 28.350
17 1 3T

3 Palm Coast L 112.000 27.100 29.000 28.150 27.750
56 2 2

4 Titanium L 111.250 27.400 28.750 28.000 27.100
73 4 3T

5 Fantastic L 110.550 27.500 28.450 26.650 27.950
32 5 7

6 Flight Gym Academy L 110.100 27.200 28.100 27.000 27.800
44T 6 5T

7 Starlight Gymnastics L 108.950 27.200 27.250 27.000 27.500
64T 7 5T
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees S 113.850 27.450 28.900 28.800 28.700
15 3 1

2T Coral Reef - FL S 113.150 28.300 29.050 27.850 27.950
31 1 7

2T EVO Gymnastics S 113.150 27.500 29.000 28.550 28.100
24 2 2

4 Gyminators S 112.200 28.250 28.800 28.200 26.950
102 4 5

5 WGV Gymnastics S 111.350 27.200 28.150 28.250 27.750
4T8 9 4

6 Florida Elite S 111.200 26.700 28.600 28.350 27.550
6T10 6 3

7 Gallagher's S 111.150 27.300 28.750 27.550 27.550
6T6 5 9

8 Nova - FL S 110.950 27.750 28.450 27.950 26.800
113 7 6

9 Orlando Gymnastics S 109.850 27.250 27.150 27.700 27.750
4T7 12 8

10 ACE Gymnastics FL  S 109.650 27.050 28.250 27.200 27.150
99 8 11

11 Harbor City S 107.050 26.450 27.500 27.400 25.700
1311 10 10

12 Sun Country - FL S 106.450 26.100 27.400 26.800 26.150
1212 11 13

13 Classic Savage S 105.750 25.450 26.000 26.900 27.400
813 14 12

14 Twister Gymnastics S 100.300 23.400 26.100 25.700 25.100
1414 13 14
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